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Spielort:

Oberwinterthur

Spielplan:
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Winterthur RV 1
Mosnang 1
Frauenfeld
Winterthur RV 1
Mosnang 1
Rheineck
Winterthur RV 1
Mosnang 1
Rheineck
Winterthur RV 1

Rangliste:

1.

2
3.
4.
5

Spielort:

Winterthur RV 1
Mosnang 1
Rheineck
Sirnach
Frauenfeld

Mohlin

Spielplan:

1

1 Bassersdorf

2 Sirnach

3 Mosnang 2

4 Bassersdorf

5 Sirnach

6 Winterthur ATB 2
7 Bassersdorf

8 Sirnach

9 Winterthur ATB 2
0 Bassersdorf

Rangliste:

1.

2
3.
4.
5

Sirnach
Mosnang 2
Bassersdorf
Mohlin
Winterthur ATB 2
Ersatz:

Winterthur ATB 2

20.01.2007 Subkommission Radball

Schweizercup Radball 2007

Resultate Halbfinal

Gruppe: 1

- Sirnach

- Rheineck

- Sirnach

- Rheineck

- Frauenfeld
- Sirnach

- Frauenfeld
- Sirnach

- Frauenfeld
- Mosnang 1

NLA
NLA
NLB
NLB
NLB

Timo Reichen
Daniel Schneider
Uriel Sonderegger
Rainer Paberzis
Robert Bures

Gruppe:

- Mohlin

- Winterthur ATB 2
- Mohlin

- Winterthur ATB 2
- Mosnang 2

- Mohlin

- Mosnang 2

- Mohlin

- Mosnang 2

- Sirnach

NLA
NLA
NLA
1.Liga
NLB

Pascal Schiiepp
Silvan Oberhénsli
Bjorn Reiser
Matthias Metzger
Thomas Reist

Dieter Schaffler fir Thomas Reist

Schweizer Cup 2007

10:2
6:3
3:4
7:3
7:1
5:4
12:2
11:2
11:4
6:3

Peter Jiricek

Lukas Schénenberger

Thomas Koch
Philippe Holenstein
Apollon Berdelis

7:2
6:1
0:1
8:3
2:4
1:8
1:2
6:2
1:10
2:8

Marcel Waldipihl
Markus Oberhénsli
Thomas Meier
David Zumsteg
Simon Wittwer

Punkte

Punkte

9

9
6
6
0

+13
+11
+3
-1
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Spielort:

Spielplan:

1 Altdorf
2 Oftringen
3 Amriswil 1
4 Altdorf
5 Oftringen
6 Mohlin
7 Altdorf
8 Oftringen
9 Méhlin

10 Altdorf

Rangliste:
1.

2
3.
4.
5

Altdorf

Oftringen
Altdorf
Mohlin
Winterthur RV
Amriswil 1

Amriswil nicht am Start
Ersatz:
Altdorf

20.01.2007 Subkommission Radball

Schweizercup Radball 2007

Resultate Halbfinal

Gruppe:

NLA
NLA
NLA
NLB
NLB

Winterthur RV
Mohlin
Winterthur RV
Mohlin
Amriswil 1
Winterthur RV
Amriswil 1
Winterthur RV
Amriswil 1
Oftringen

Rafael Stadelmann
Paul Looser
Renato Bianco
Florencio Monge
Fabio Haffter

Simon Marty fiir Domimik Planzer

Schweizer Cup 2007

3:3
3.2
0:5
6:5
5:0
7:2
5:0
11:3
5:0
3:4

Andreas Zaugg
Dominik Planzer
Stefan Lutzelschwab
Daniel Besmer
Mario Frare

Punkte

o b~ O N
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